
Pos Name Cat Pair Time Info

1 102 Team Haarlem T 1 3:35.01

2 101 Team AIJC T 1 3:38.62

3 103 Team STG Hoorn T 1 3:40.02

4 106 Stg Koggeland 2 T 2 3:44.01

5 105 Stg Koggeland 1 T 2 3:46.02

6 104 Solid Aqua T 2 3:48.80

13. Result Team Relay

Interclub AIJC - Team Relay

29 maart 2025
IJsbaan de Meent - Alkmaar

Starter: Patrick StamReferee: Ronald Smit

Print: 23-8-2025 19:09:30From 29-3-2025 21:00:00 to 29-3-2025 21:11:53

Assistant: 



13. Rituitslag Team Relay

wt 101 Team AIJC T 3:38.62

rd 102 Team Haarlem T 3:35.01

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 11.84 (11.84)

500m 44.14 (32.30)

900m 1:17.78 (33.64)

1300m 1:54.42 (36.64)

1700m 2:27.15 (32.73)

2100m 3:02.92 (35.77)

2500m 3:38.62 (35.70)

Team AIJC

Info

Team Haarlem

100m 11.58 (11.58)

500m 42.66 (31.08)

900m 1:17.50 (34.84)

1300m 1:54.97 (37.47)

1700m 2:25.56 (30.59)

2100m 2:58.31 (32.75)

2500m 3:35.01 (36.70)

100m 11.60 (11.60)

500m 43.81 (32.21)

900m 1:17.87 (34.06)

1300m 1:54.51 (36.64)

1700m 2:27.82 (33.31)

2100m 3:02.97 (35.15)

2500m 3:40.02 (37.05)

Team STG Hoorn

m

gl 103 Team STG Hoorn T 3:40.02

bl

wt 104 Solid Aqua T 3:48.80

rd 105 Stg Koggeland 1 T 3:46.02

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 12.84 (12.84)

500m 49.13 (36.29)

900m 1:22.72 (33.59)

1300m 1:59.75 (37.03)

1700m 2:36.53 (36.78)

2100m 3:15.28 (38.75)

2500m 3:48.80 (33.52)

Solid Aqua

Info

Stg Koggeland 1

100m 12.36 (12.36)

500m 47.90 (35.54)

900m 1:21.61 (33.71)

1300m 1:57.63 (36.02)

1700m 2:32.51 (34.88)

2100m 3:09.94 (37.43)

2500m 3:46.02 (36.08)

100m 11.32 (11.32)

500m 45.10 (33.78)

900m 1:20.64 (35.54)

1300m 1:59.60 (38.96)

1700m 2:32.10 (32.50)

2100m 3:07.30 (35.20)

2500m 3:44.01 (36.71)

Stg Koggeland 2

m

gl 106 Stg Koggeland 2 T 3:44.01

bl

IJsbaan de Meent - Alkmaar
29 maart 2025

Interclub AIJC - Team Relay

Van 29-3-2025 21:00:00 tot 29-3-2025 21:11:53 Print: 23-8-2025 21:09:30

Scheidsrechter: Ronald Smit Assistent: Starter: Patrick Stam


